Round 1

CZE
0
ARG
0
SLO
0
RUS
AUT
BRA
0
NZL

JPN

coL
NED

2014 R4 WORLD RAFTING CHAMPIONSHIP

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:02:50.74
00:02:59.73
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:02:54.85
00:03:01.74

Round 2 Semi Finals

CZE 00:03:11.78

CZE
ARG 00:03:23.12
SLO 00:02:44.03

SLO
RUS 00:02:55.71
BRA 00:02:43.57

BRA
NZL 00:03:00.99
JPN 00:02:59.80

CcoL
CcOoL 00:02:59.73

00:02:56.08

loser =>

00:02:43.70

00:02:35.38

loser =>

00:02:50.61

B-finals

CZE
00:02:46.01

00:02:56.16
coL

A-finals
winner=> SLO
00:02:45.95
CZE BRA
3rd place 1st place
coL
4th place SLO
2nd place
00:02:40.26
winner=> BRA

Chief Judge,



