

2014 R4 WORLD RAFTING CHAMPIONSHIP HEAD TO HEAD

U 23 M

H2H RANK										
ORDER	Round 1		Round 2		Semi Finals		B-finals		A-finals	
1	CZE	00:00:00.00	CZE	00:03:11.78						
9	0	00:00:00.00			CZE	00:02:56.08		winner=>	SLO	
5	ARG	00:00:00.00	ARG	00:03:23.12					00:02:45.95	
13	0	00:00:00.00				loser =>	CZE			
3	SLO	00:00:00.00	SLO	00:02:44.03			00:02:46.01			
11	0	00:00:00.00			SLO	00:02:43.70		CZE		BRA
7	RUS	00:02:50.74	RUS	00:02:55.71				3rd place		1st place
15	AUT	00:02:59.73								
2	BRA	00:00:00	BRA	00:02:43.57	*			COL		
10	0	00:00:00.00			BRA	00:02:35.38		4th place		SLO
6	NZL	00:00:00.00	NZL	00:03:00.99			00:02:56.16			2nd place
14	0	00:00:00.00				loser =>	COL			
4	JPN	00:00:00.00	JPN	00:02:59.80					00:02:40.26	
12	0	00:00:00.00			COL	00:02:50.61		winner=>	BRA	
8	COL	00:02:54.85	COL	00:02:59.73						
16	NED	00:03:01.74								

Chief Judge,